Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Parker - (946175) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:05.64
2:06.19
2:06.21
2:06.57
2:07.01
2:07.57
2:09.17
2:09.36
2:09.71
2:10.25
2:11.15
2:11.47
2:11.50
2:17.87

2:18.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.21
2:07.57
2:06.57
2:07.01
2:05.64
2:06.19
2:10.25

2:09.36
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

535
528
527
523
517
511
492
490
486
480
470
467
466
404
397

WA Pts

527
511
523
517
535
528
480
490

Round

Round

F

Date

01/04/17
01/04/17
31/03/18
09/07/17
09/07/17
31/03/18
02/04/16
17/07/16
07/02/16
27/01117
29/05/16
02/04/16
30/01/16
26/07/15
02/04/15

Date

31/03/18
31/03/18
09/07/17
09/07/17
01/04/17
01/04/17
27/01117
17/07/16

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

Scottish Summer Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Tollcross
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Sheffield
South Lanarkshire
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen

Venue

Tollcross

Tollcross
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

South Lanarkshire

Aberdeen

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

1
Warrender Ba 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:11.15
2:11.47
2:09.17
2:09.71
2:11.50
2:17.87

2:18.67

Copyright 2024

470

492
486
466
404
397

29/05/16
02/04/16
02/04/16
07/02/16
30/01/16
26/07/15
02/04/15

East District Open & Grand Prix

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel February Festival 2016
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield
Glasgow
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



