## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Parker - (946175) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.64	535	F	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.19	528	Н	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.21	527	F	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.57	523	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.01	517	Н	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh		1
2:07.57	511	Н	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.17	492	Н	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.36	490	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.71	486	Н	07/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.25	480	F	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
2:11.15	470	Н	29/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.47	467	F	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.50	466	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
2:17.87	404	F	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.67	397	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.21	527	F	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.57	511	Н	31/03/18	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.57	523	F	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:07.01	517	Н	09/07/17	Scottish Summer Meet	Edinburgh		1
2:05.64	535	F	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:06.19	528	Н	01/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.25	480	F	27/01/17	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		1
2:09.36 Copyright 202	490 <b>4</b>	F	17/07/16	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM:

2:11.15	470	Н	29/05/16	East District Open & Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.47	467	F	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.17	492	Н	02/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.71	486	Н	07/02/16	Derventio Excel February Festival 2016	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.50	466	F	30/01/16	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Glasgow		1
2:17.87	404	F	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:18.67	397	Н	02/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1

Page 2 / 2